
LOCAL  DELIVERY  AREA

REQUIREMENTS

FREE DELIVERY Orders $300+

$35 Delivery Fee Orders $100-$300

Minimum ONE(1) In-stock Item (In-stock

at local warehouse)

Special Order items qualify for 20% off

ground shipping

Call for quote on over sized items

Excludes Custom Products

Excludes LTL (large truck) Shipping

WEDNESDAY  LOOP

98101
98102
98104
98108
98109
98119

ZIP  CODES

98168
98178
98185
98188

98121
98134
98144
98148
98158
98166


