

LOCAL DELIVERY AREA

WEDNESDAY LOOP



REQUIREMENTS

- FREE DELIVERY Orders \$300+
- \$35 Delivery Fee Orders \$100-\$300
- Minimum ONE(1) In-stock Item (In-stock at local warehouse)
- Special Order items qualify for 20% off ground shipping
- Call for quote on over sized items
- Excludes Custom Products
- Excludes LTL (large truck) Shipping

ZIP CODES

98101	98121	98168
98102	98134	98178
98104	98144	98185
98108	98148	98188
98109	98158	
98119	98166	